
BOYERTOWN

Pioneers 6-7 $250 $300

Explorers 8-9 $250 $300

Pathfinders 
10-
11

$250 $300

Trailblazers 12-14 $250 $300

Artrageous 6-9 $275 $320

Gymnastics 6-7 $275 $320

Gymnastics 8-9 $275 $320

Investigation 
Station

6-9 $275 $320

Lego Mania 6-12 $275 $320

Sports Combo 6-7 $250 $300

Sports Combo 8-10 $250 $300

Trading Card 
Camp

10-
14

$275 $320

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 6am-6pm.
BEFORE & AFTER!

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

**Financial assistance available 

Subsidy accepted at the 
Boyertown YMCA


